



STATEMENT OF INTENT FOR A PLANNED GIFT

A legacy gift to Idaho Public Television is a simple and impactful way to help ensure our region's future is enriched by high-quality public broadcasting programs, award-winning local productions, and services that educate, inform and inspire. If you have provided for Idaho Public Television in your estate plans, please return this completed form so we can acknowledge your generosity now, and plan for the future.

As an indication of my/our desire to provide a lasting legacy of support to Idaho Public Television, I/we hereby inform Friends of Idaho Public Television, Inc. that I/we have made a provision for a gift in my/our estate plans. I/We understand this commitment is revocable and can be modified by me/us at any time.

DONOR INFORMATION

Full Legal Name(s):	
Street Address:	
City, State ZIP:	
	Email:
<u>GIFT TYPE</u>	
Bequest through Will or Revocable Trust	
percentage of estate % OR	specific amount \$
Beneficiary Designation (life insurance policy, IRA or retirement plan, other)	
As a beneficiary of my/our Charitable Remainder Trust or Charitable Gift Annuity	
Real estate or other real property	
Other (please describe)	

For purposes of wills, trusts, etc., please use the legal name Friends of Idaho Public Television, Inc. We are a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization; TAX ID (EIN) number is 82-0400218.

ESTIMATED GIFT VALUE

With the understanding that values are subject to change, at this time I/we estimate the value of my/our planned gift to be approximately \$_____ in today's dollars.

GIFT DESIGNATION AND DONOR INTENT FOR USE OF FUTURE GIFT

It is my intent that this gift be used to support the following: (please check one)

This gift is to be unrestricted and may be used where the need is greatest at Idaho Public Televison.

I/We wish to specify this gift be used to support Idaho Public Television local productions, and/or purchase of other national programming.

I/We wish to specify that this gift be restricted for benefit in perpetuity in the Friends of Idaho Public Television Endowment Fund.

Comments:

Idaho Public Television's current gift acceptance policy for beguests received without donor designation states the funds shall be allocated 50% to the Friends of Idaho Public Television Endowment Fund and 50% to a Reserve Fund. This policy is subject to change at the discretion of The Friends of Idaho Public Televison Board of Directors.

DONOR ACKNOWLEDGMENT AND RECOGNITION

____ I/We authorize Idaho Public Television to acknowledge my legacy gift and publicly recognize me/us as a member of the Legacy Society now and in the future.

I/We wish to have this gift recorded anonymously.

DOCUMENTATION REQUEST

Submitting supporting documentation, such as copies of wills and trusts, beneficiary designations, contact information for legal or financial representative, and other supporting documentation, helps Idaho Public Television plan for future organizational needs and most importantly, implement your wishes. Your records will be kept strictly confidential.

IDAHO PUBLIC TELEVISION LEGACY SOCIETY

By completing and returning this form, you are joining an esteemed group of friends in the recently established Idaho Public Television Legacy Society. This group of individuals is providing a lasting legacy for future generations, enabling Idaho Public Television to continue to provide programming and services that challenge the mind, inspire the spirit, preserve our stories and promote understanding for years to come. Please accept our gratitude on behalf of the many thousands of people in our communities who will benefit from your thoughtful and generous legacy gift.

I/We understand that, by completing, signing and returning this form, my/our estate is not legally bound by this document and I/we may choose to add, subtract or revoke this bequest at any time at my/our sole discretion.

Signature(s): _____ Date: _____

THANK YOU!

Return completed form and any documentation to:

Jacob Sodeman, Philanthropy Specialist, Idaho Public Television, 1455 N Orchard St, Boise, ID 83706 PHONE: 208-373-7336 ~ EMAIL: jacob.sodeman@idahoptv.org ~ FAX: 208-373-7245